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Academic Calendar

MUSLIM YOUTH
UNIVERSITY Notification

The Competent Authority has approved the following Academic Calendar of MY University, Islamabad
for the Academic Year 2025-2026, for Graduate programmes.

Sr. # Descriptions Week Fall 2025
1 Notification of Course Offering -b Monday, 8th September, 2025
5 Course Registration of already enrolled a Friday, 26th September, 2025

students

3 Notification of Class Timetable 3 Friday, 3rd October, 2025
4 Last date for Fees deposit 2 Monday, 6th October, 2025
5 Orientation of New Enrolled Students 1 Monday, 13th October, 2025
6 Commencement of Classes 1 Saturday, 25th October, 2025
7 Last Date - Course Add/Drop 2 Friday, 31st October, 2025
8 Last Date - Semester Break/Freeze 2 Friday, 31st October, 2025
9 Sports Week 5 Mon-Fri, 17th Nov. to 21st Nov. 2025
10 Mid Term Examinations 9 Sat-Sun, 20th Dec. to 21st Dec. 2025
11  |Last Dates - Course (s) Withdrawal 14 Friday, 28th January, 2026
12 Notification of Course Offering Spring 2026 Monday, 26th January, 2026
13 End of Classes 16 Sunday, 8th February, 2026
14 Dead Week/Preparatory Week 17 Mon-Fri, 9th to 13th February, 2026
15 Final Examinations 18 Sat-Sun, 21st to 22nd February, 2026
16 Declaration of Results by the COE Friday, 27th February, 2026
17 Commencement of Spring 2026 classes Saturday, 14th March, 2026

Sr. # Descriptions Week Spring 2026
1 Notification of Course Offering -6 Monday, 26th January, 2026
3 Notification of Class Timetable -2 Friday, 27th February, 2026
5 Course Registration of already enrolled 1 Monday, 2nd March, 2026

students

4 Last date for Fees deposit -1 Monday, 2nd March, 2026
5 Orientation of New Enrolled Students -1 Monday, 2nd March, 2026
6 Commencement of Classes 1 Saturday, 14th March, 2026
7 Last Date - Course Add/Drop 2 Sunday, 29th March, 2026
8 Last Date - Semester Break/Freeze . Sunday, 29th March, 2026
10  |Mid Term Examinations 9 Sat-Sun, 16th May to 17th May, 2026
11 Notification of Course Offering Summer 2026 Monday, 22nd June, 2026
9 Last Dates - Course (s) Withdrawal 14 Sunday, 28th June, 2026
13 End of Classes 16 Sunday, 12th July, 2026
12 Dead Week/Preparatory Week 17 Mon-Fri, 13th Jul to 17th July, 2026
14 Final Examinations 18 Sat-Sun, 25th July to 26th July, 2026
15 Declaration of Results by the COE Friday, 31st July, 2026
16 |Commencement of Summer 2026 classes Monday, 10th Aug, 2026

Descriptions Week Summer 2026

w
ot
|

1, Notification of Course Offering 6 Monday, 22nd June, 2026
2 Last date for Fees deposit -3 Monday, 3rd Aug, 2026
3 Course Registration of (Repeaters & Grade 2 Monday, 3rd Aug, 2026
Imporovement)
4 Notification of Class Timetable -1 Monday, 10th Aug, 2026
5 Commencement of Classes 1 Monday, 10th Aug, 2026
6 Mid Term Examinations 5 Mon-Wed, 7th Sept to 9th Sept, 2026
T End of Classes 8 Friday, 2nd October, 2026
8 Final Examinations 9 Mon-Wed, 5th Oct to 7th Oct, 2026
9 Declaration of Results by the COE Monday, 12th October, 2026
10 [Notification of Course Offering Fall 2026 Monday, 7th September, 2026
11 Commencement of Fall 2026 Semester Classes Monday, 19th October, 2026
Note:

Fall 2025 semester for all Thesis students (Graduate programs) will commence from 1st September 2025, and

last date of fee submission will be 15th September 2025.
HOLIDAYS - 2025 - 26

S. # Holiday Name Day/ Date
i Allama Igbal Day Sunday, 9th November, 2025
2 Quaid-e-Azam Birthday/Christmas Thursday, 25th December, 2025
3 Kashmir Day Thursday, 5th February, 2026
4 Pakistan Day Monday, 23rd March, 2026
5 Eid-ul-Fiter* Mon-Sun, 16th March to 22nd March, 2026
6 Labor Day Friday, 1st May, 2026
7 Eid-ul-Azha* Mon-5un, 25th May to 31st May, 2026
8 Ashura Holidays* Thu-Fri, 25th & 26th June, 2026
9 Independence Day Friday, 14th August, 2026
10 Eid Milan-un-Nabi* Monday, 25th August, 2026

* Subject to Sighting on Moon |
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